- 24/7 hours on-line monitoring & remote alarms notification
- Suitable for UPS and data center application
- Measure lead-acid or multi-pole battery
- Anti-interference design, support to connect with high-frequency UPS
- Ring communication, any communication failure will not affect other
..sensors communication
- Full data measurement, such as voltage, current, impedance, insulation
..resistance, ripple current, ripple voltage, SOC, SOH, etc.

Humidity: 5% ~ 95%RH, non-condensing
Storage temperature: -40°C ~ +70°C
Order Information
H-THDRJ45 Ambient Temperature & Humidity (Optional Module)
- Dual RJ45 interface, fast wiring, support cascade use
- Convenient and fast installation mode with magnet adsorption
- LCD display design
- High measurement accuracy, wide range and good consistency
- 1 PBMS9000 can connect Max. 6 ambient temperature & humidity sensors
H-THDRJ45
System Structure Model Description Remark
Local display
& operation layer HMI-9000 7'' Touch-screen HMI for local display One per one PBMS9000
Communication with PBMS9000 via RS485
Management layer PBMS9000 Battery monitoring module
One per each UPS
One PBMS6000 can monitor Max. 6 strings,
Max. 420pcs batteries
Battery cell sensor
PBAT 61-02 2 volt battery cell sensor
Accessory
Battery
measuring cable
PBAT-C1-U-M8 Cable terminal: U type             , hole diameter: 8mm, length: 30cm (standrad)
PBAT-COM-70 Cable terminal: RJ11 Port, length: 70cm
PBAT-COM-40 Cable terminal: RJ11 Port, length: 40cm (standrad)
PBAT-C1-O-M8 Cable terminal: O type             ,  hole diameter: 8mm, length: 30cm
Hall sensor for
PBMS-CM
CS050EK1T5 Rated input: 50A Measure range: 0～±100A, Φ20mm
CS100EK2T5 Rated input: 100A Measure range: 0～±200A, Φ40mm